Profit and Loss Report
from 01/02/2023 to 17/02/2024

Sales

Sales

Expenses

Wages

Sub-Contractors

Travel and Subsistence
Entertainment

Postage

Stationery

Subscriptions

Bank Charges and Interest Paid
Business Insurance
Website & Software Costs
Accountancy Fees
Advertising

Sundry Expenses

Work Clothing

Training

1 of 1

20,757.09

Total Sales 20,757.09

3,800.00
1,660.88
164.14
207.66
9.39
52.57
178.20
400.93
168.15
3,250.15
470.00
1,006.60
989.50
300.00
366.00

Total Expenses 13,024.17

Net Profit 7,732.92



