## Profit and Loss Report from 01/02/2023 to 17/02/2024

		£
Sales		
Sales		20,757.09
	Total Sales _	20,757.09
Expenses		
Wages		3,800.00
Sub-Contractors		1,660.88
Travel and Subsistence		164.14
Entertainment		207.66
Postage		9.39
Stationery		52.57
Subscriptions		178.20
Bank Charges and Interest Paid		400.93
Business Insurance		168.15
Website & Software Costs		3,250.15
Accountancy Fees		470.00
Advertising		1,006.60
Sundry Expenses		989.50
Work Clothing		300.00
Training		366.00
	Total Expenses _	13,024.17
	Net Profit	7,732.92